
Scrip Name Close ClosePer OpenInt OpenIntPerIntraVol IntraVolPerStrategy ImpLvl.I ImpLvl.II ImpLvl.III

ABAN Near Month 1168.80 -.30 1850800 -1.20 2702800 34.60 Hold Short 1190.40 1265.30 1285.70

AMBUJACEM Near Month 102.60 -.30 11811136 -3.90 5023032 29.30 Chance Sell 101.50 103.80 101.00

BHEL Near Month 2300.80 -1.60 2356200 -1.10 519300 2.80 Chance Sell 2333.30 2352.00 2339.00

CANBK Near Month 382.90 -1.50 937600 -2.60 375200 25.70 Chance Sell 388.40 390.30 387.60

ESSAROIL Near Month 139.20 -.20 19400880 -.70 7982036 99.60 Chance Sell 140.20 142.50 143.00

FSL Near Month 30.70 -1.40 28006000 -.30 4123000 21.20 Hold Short 31.50 32.80 33.80

GMRINFRA Near Month 55.20 -.60 37690000 -1.30 6097500 5.40 Hold Short 57.00 60.30 63.60

ISPATIND Near Month 19.00 -.80 76642200 -1.10 22696350 1.10 Hold Short 19.50 20.40 20.80

JSWSTEEL Near Month 959.00 -2.80 2857220 -6.70 5007036 27.30 Hold Short 997.10 1043.10 1013.00

KFA Near Month 50.60 -3.30 12061500 -.20 2830500 69.00 Hold Short 53.10 56.20 56.80

MCDOWELL-N Near Month 1274.30 -.60 664500 -6.60 236000 7.30 Chance Buy 1270.00 1263.30 1255.90

MLL Near Month 56.80 -1.40 9515800 -2.90 2004100 18.90 Hold Short 58.40 61.50 60.40

MOSERBAER Near Month 75.00 -1.10 4823775 -1.40 866250 21.50 Hold Short 77.10 80.40 82.60

NFTYMCAP50 Near Month 2600.00 -1.10 162600 -.20 900 200.00 Chance Sell 2572.30 2585.20 2327.10

NOIDATOLL Near Month 35.80 -.40 9913800 -1.70 1574400 23.90 Hold Short 36.40 37.40 37.80

NTPC Near Month 199.00 -2.10 26869375 -.30 4670250 34.40 Hold Short 205.80 214.20 215.50

OFSS Near Month 2200.40 -1.20 698400 -2.10 281700 62.70 Chance Sell 2212.50 2260.10 2224.30

PATELENG Near Month 423.40 -.60 634000 -1.90 64000 33.30 Hold Short 432.30 447.90 451.00

PNB Near Month 867.90 -2.10 2076000 -1.40 527400 16.00 Chance Sell 874.50 886.20 890.50

RCOM Near Month 168.40 -.10 20339200 -1.60 4518500 17.60 Chance Sell 169.60 175.40 180.20

RELCAPITAL Near Month 750.20 -1.90 4825308 -.20 2110572 15.40 Hold Short 774.80 813.00 830.30

RELINFRA Near Month 1052.40 -1.10 3846612 -6.20 2346552 .50 Chance Sell 1050.20 1062.20 1087.20

RNRL Near Month 64.40 -1.00 33875448 -.10 11414592 54.10 Chance Sell 65.40 67.00 69.50

SCI Near Month 149.50 -1.90 1279200 -2.40 840000 47.70 Hold Short 152.30 158.80 153.30

SIEMENS Near Month 637.10 -.30 1109200 -5.60 930976 93.40 Chance Sell 636.50 638.40 607.40

SUZLON Near Month 72.80 -1.30 55137000 -2.00 20973000 6.10 Hold Short 75.10 78.40 81.00

SYNDIBANK Near Month 84.50 -.10 2720800 -6.80 687800 25.70 Chance Sell 84.30 86.50 89.40

TATAMOTORS Near Month 668.40 -.90 12285050 -1.70 7878650 13.40 Hold Short 690.40 726.20 710.20

TECHM Near Month 930.50 -1.20 669000 -1.30 478200 37.90 Hold Short 956.10 1010.90 995.20

TRIVENI Near Month 126.50 -2.50 5078150 -1.60 1944250 53.50 Chance Buy 127.10 124.70 117.50

TV-18 Near Month 75.50 -.50 4615425 -1.30 547500 49.30 Hold Short 77.00 80.90 83.10

WELGUJ Near Month 242.80 -1.00 14451200 -.50 2153600 50.20 Hold Short 252.50 262.20 265.40
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